GIFU OPEN JIU J'TSU CHAMPIONSHIP 2019

Mae

Grey

Y outh

Light Feather

Max Weight

Fight time

Fighters

Brackets Total

~27.2kg

3mins

5

1

Bracket

Ota Haruki

CARPE DIEM HOPE

2-7

Bruno Minamoto
EVOX BJJ

Ryuunosuke Shimizu
FRIENDS BJJ

Osuke Yoshikawa

CARPE DIEM HOPE

2-2

Lucas Takano

IMPACTO JAPAN B.JJ

2-8

2-14

2-13




